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WHAT A GREAT START $194,000

Pretty mature 1/3 acre with large trees fnr pri-
vacy. Spacious clean updated 3 bedroom
home with large eat-in kitchen. Recently
ugdated. The bathroom & most windows have
also been done. The large deck is great & the
detached garage is a bonus. This won't last
long, so hurry!!! Martha Summers®*.97-228-95
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THE PFIICE IS RIGHT

But this is no game, lovely 3 bedroom, 2
storey home backing onto parkland. Modern
updated kitchen, L-shaped LR/DR w/wood-
burning fireplace, sep. ent. to finished rec
room & 4th bedroom, CAC, B/l dishwasher.
Asking $165,900. Call Pam Reid* today.
97-227-23

PARSONS AVE. CALEDON EAST
3+ bdrm raised bungalow on quiet dead
end street. 13 x 17 ft. eat-in kitchen.
Enjoy the central air conditioning inside
or slip outside to your deck & private
backyard. Call Rick Curry* for further
details. $207,000. 97-225-95
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PHES“GIDUS 1916 STUHE HQUSE lH“FAFIIE AH EA"

1 of a kind on almost 1/2 ac! Outstanding features incl. spe-
cial stone work, stunning woodwork, stone F/P & high ceil-
ings. Formal mn rms, wisolid oak, walnut, cedar wainscot-
ting, hardwood floors, 4+ bdrms., mn. fir. fam. rm & den.
Unique kit. of 3 rms, extensive oak cabinet, cedar wainscol-
ting. Encl. porch of yesteryear overlooking large fenced
yard, mature trees & circular drive. $399,000. Lynn

Drewry". 97-235-30

; LOCMION LOCATION
LOCATION

Great family home, approx. 3100 sq. ft. on
a quiet desirable cres. & all the work is
done! Ceramics, lots on interlocking, beau-
tifully landscaped - $274,900, Call Brenda
Hamilton®. 97-213-30

HIGHLANDS OF HILLSBURGH

Spectacular 3 bdrm ex. custom bungalow. Quality
built 2000 sq. ft. main & 2000 sq. ft. bsmt, 2 yrs.
new on magn. 1.7 ac. w/stock pond, bridge & 2
storey playhouse. Thousands spent on upgrades
& landscaping. Open concept kit. w/centre island,
greenhouse brkfst area, FR wi/gas FP all overlook-
ing pnnd & beautiful acreage. $299,000. Lynn

97-216-90

ONE OF A KIND IN GEORGETOWN'’S
DESIRABLE PARK AREA...
Gracious & charming 4 bdrm beauty in treed Park
area. Centre hall plan, formal LR & DR, attractive fam.
rm/games rm, upgraded kit., wonderful master suite
w/whirlpool tub, sunroom, gas fiplace, deck...3 addi-

tional bdrms...very well maintained - Call Carol
McMurray* today for appt. fo view. 97-242-30

TAKE TIME TO SMELL THE FLOWERS ON 50 ACRES
Low maintenance 8 year old home with sun filled
rooms. Vaulted beamed ceilings, brick fireplace, main
fir. family rm & a Maple kitchen are only a few of the
features. the spring fed pond attracts the wildlife & the
river is a bonus. Move to and enjoy. $299,000. Martha
Summers®. 97-245-91

WATCH THE SUNRISE!

Exec. home situated to take advantage of views of
Caledon Hills. Open concept LR/DR w/w/outs to
sunrm to enjoy morning & evenings. Spacious
country kit. w/w/o & adjacent mn. fir. laundry. Mn.
fir. fam. rm. also w/w/o. 4BR's are a bonus.
$319,000. Near Belfountain. Martha Summers*.
97-246-60

NEW NEW NEW!
Desirable "A"™ model townhouse in mint
condition - tastefully decorated through-
out...walkout basement, Rec room, patio
walkout from living/dining area...Call now
for more details. Carol McMurray®.

97-248-30

ORGANIC FﬁiHMING ANYONEW
Then read on - 96 ac. w/pond, bush & land partially

plarted w/Echiniea & Ghinko. Charming country
home w/lrg. oak kit., LR w/cathedral ceilings, mn.
fir. master plus 4 additional bdrms 7 a “Great room”
addition w/an indoor “Plunge Pool”. The Igr. bank
barn, 4 car gar. & small barn are all an added
bonus. Martha Summers*. 97-205-91

COMPLETELY REMODELLED

throughout this Market St. home has been refinished
w/charm, elegance & attention to detail. Bright & spa-
cious w/marble, ceramic & hdwd firs & large fam. rm, this
home is for the purchaser who seeks quality along with a
quiet & prestigious location. Price $329,000. Ask for
John Hill*. 97-253-30
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